
   Pl   Stnr Name                  Kat         Zeit                                                                                                                  
 
 
 
Bahn 1  (14)                            6.1 km  160 Hm   25 P                           
                                                      1(82)   2(84)   3(85)   4(69)   5(46)   6(33)   7(34)   8(36)   9(35)  10(37)  11(39)  12(31)  13(41)  14(45)  
                                                     15(71)  16(40)  17(43)  18(44)  19(46)  20(86)  21(87)  22(88)  23(90)  24(70) 25(100)       Z                  
 
    1      68  Finkenstaedt, Michael  H19        37:36     0:43    1:58    3:14    3:53    5:16    9:57   10:30   11:20   14:20   15:49   17:08   20:43   22:53   24:42  
             OLV Uslar                                 0:43    1:15    1:16    0:39    1:23    4:41    0:33    0:50    3:00    1:29    1:19    3:35    2:10    1:49  
                                                      25:33   26:23   27:18   28:13   30:15   31:15   33:32   34:19   35:06   36:53   37:16   37:36                  
                                                       0:51    0:50    0:55    0:55    2:02    1:00    2:17    0:47    0:47    1:47    0:23    0:20                  
    2      79  Goossens, Dirk        H19        38:45     0:59    2:27    3:43    4:20    5:33   10:17   10:53   12:59   15:13   16:44   18:11   22:07   24:23   26:01  
             Borasca                                   0:59    1:28    1:16    0:37    1:13    4:44    0:36    2:06    2:14    1:31    1:27    3:56    2:16    1:38  
                                                      27:01   27:48   28:40   29:46   31:41   32:38   34:14   35:24   36:06   38:03   38:25   38:45                  
                                                       1:00    0:47    0:52    1:06    1:55    0:57    1:36    1:10    0:42    1:57    0:22    0:20                  
    3       4  Schröder, Tim         H19        50:06     0:49    2:27    3:43    4:36    6:17   12:31   13:22   14:36   18:14   20:34   22:59   27:54   30:24   32:50  
             USC Leipzig                               0:49    1:38    1:16    0:53    1:41    6:14    0:51    1:14    3:38    2:20    2:25    4:55    2:30    2:26  
                                                      34:18   35:10   36:31   37:49   40:36   41:49   43:52   45:15   46:36   49:12   49:41   50:06                  
                                                       1:28    0:52    1:21    1:18    2:47    1:13    2:03    1:23    1:21    2:36    0:29    0:25                  
    4      47  Timmermann, Torben    H19        50:37     0:53    2:46    4:28    5:10    6:48   12:44   13:27   14:35   18:54   20:58   23:09   28:21   30:33   33:09  
             Lübecker Turnerschaft                      0:53    1:53    1:42    0:42    1:38    5:56    0:43    1:08    4:19    2:04    2:11    5:12    2:12    2:36  
                                                      34:01   35:01   36:13   37:23   40:10   41:28   43:49   45:18   46:30   49:49   50:15   50:37                  
                                                       0:52    1:00    1:12    1:10    2:47    1:18    2:21    1:29    1:12    3:19    0:26    0:22                  
    5      33  Andersson, Dirk       H35        53:25     1:09    3:03    5:05    6:34    8:32   14:48   15:40   16:57   20:56   23:02   25:03   30:18   32:56   35:28  
             TSV Malente                               1:09    1:54    2:02    1:29    1:58    6:16    0:52    1:17    3:59    2:06    2:01    5:15    2:38    2:32  
                                                      36:48   37:42   39:18   40:44   43:33   44:57   47:10   48:45   50:00   52:34   52:59   53:25                  
                                                       1:20    0:54    1:36    1:26    2:49    1:24    2:13    1:35    1:15    2:34    0:25    0:26                  
    6      20  Fjeldstad, Bjørn      H35      1:04:50     1:57    4:18    5:56    6:55    8:59   16:05   16:58   18:15   21:52   24:58   27:23   33:17   35:45   38:30  
             Kristiansand OK                           1:57    2:21    1:38    0:59    2:04    7:06    0:53    1:17    3:37    3:06    2:25    5:54    2:28    2:45  
                                                      39:52   40:50   51:10   52:28   55:09   56:36   59:01   59:52 1:01:15 1:03:49 1:04:22 1:04:50                  
                                                       1:22    0:58   10:20    1:18    2:41    1:27    2:25    0:51    1:23    2:34    0:33    0:28                  
    7       1  Reick, Ralph          H35      1:07:05     1:14    3:37    6:06    7:03    9:11   16:46   17:37   19:02   22:30   24:41   29:13   36:44   39:40   42:51  
             Atletico Büdelsdorf                       1:14    2:23    2:29    0:57    2:08    7:35    0:51    1:25    3:28    2:11    4:32    7:31    2:56    3:11  
                                                      44:13   45:31   47:09   50:01   52:49   54:19   56:59   57:54   59:06 1:05:58 1:06:42 1:07:05                  
                                                       1:22    1:18    1:38    2:52    2:48    1:30    2:40    0:55    1:12    6:52    0:44    0:23                  
    8      55  Maaß, Uwe             H35      1:08:20     1:22    3:39    5:57    6:52    9:49   16:27   17:16   18:30   22:04   25:01   27:52   38:27   44:05   47:04  
             TSV Nusse                                 1:22    2:17    2:18    0:55    2:57    6:38    0:49    1:14    3:34    2:57    2:51   10:35    5:38    2:59  
                                                      48:28   49:14   51:41   53:01   55:45   57:11   59:47 1:00:51 1:02:31 1:06:58 1:07:36 1:08:20                  
                                                       1:24    0:46    2:27    1:20    2:44    1:26    2:36    1:04    1:40    4:27    0:38    0:44                  
    9      70  Walter, Moritz        H19      1:18:47     0:47    4:10    8:13   10:24   14:02   22:10   23:40   26:04   32:38   35:20   40:07   47:12   50:51   56:03  
             TSV Malente                               0:47    3:23    4:03    2:11    3:38    8:08    1:30    2:24    6:34    2:42    4:47    7:05    3:39    5:12  
                                                      57:18   58:40 1:01:18 1:02:59 1:05:51 1:07:34 1:10:32 1:12:40 1:14:01 1:17:56 1:18:20 1:18:47                  
                                                       1:15    1:22    2:38    1:41    2:52    1:43    2:58    2:08    1:21    3:55    0:24    0:27                  
   10      32  Schröder, Malte       H19      1:19:10     1:21    4:09    6:07    7:39   10:11   19:03   20:22   22:12   27:29   30:30   33:58   43:10 3:59:51   51:10  
             TSV Malente                               1:21    2:48    1:58    1:32    2:32    8:52    1:19    1:50    5:17    3:01    3:28    9:12 3:16:41          
                                                      53:08   54:36   58:38 1:01:08 1:04:41 1:06:46 1:11:07 1:12:25 1:14:07 1:17:59 1:18:41 1:19:10                  
                                                       1:58    1:28    4:02    2:30    3:33    2:05    4:21    1:18    1:42    3:52    0:42    0:29                  
   11      69  Mukarker, Sulaiman    H19      1:19:41     1:46    5:09    9:11   11:16   15:01   23:08   24:40   27:02   33:40   36:16   41:06   48:10   51:50   57:01  
             Malente                                   1:46    3:23    4:02    2:05    3:45    8:07    1:32    2:22    6:38    2:36    4:50    7:04    3:40    5:11  
                                                      58:15   59:32 1:02:10 1:04:00 1:06:47 1:08:33 1:11:30 1:13:40 1:14:59 1:18:50 1:19:16 1:19:41                  
                                                       1:14    1:17    2:38    1:50    2:47    1:46    2:57    2:10    1:19    3:51    0:26    0:25                  
   12      31  Steinbock, Stephan    H19      1:21:31     1:40    4:23    6:46    7:42   10:24   26:18   27:15   29:00   33:15   36:13   39:39   47:13   50:33   54:38  
             TSV Malente                               1:40    2:43    2:23    0:56    2:42   15:54    0:57    1:45    4:15    2:58    3:26    7:34    3:20    4:05  
                                                      56:20   57:54 1:00:41 1:02:35 1:06:43 1:08:37 1:11:56 1:13:39 1:15:06 1:20:26 1:21:02 1:21:31                  
                                                       1:42    1:34    2:47    1:54    4:08    1:54    3:19    1:43    1:27    5:20    0:36    0:29                  
   13      65  Roessler, Florian     H35      1:25:45     3:16    6:49    9:37   10:44   13:05   21:50   22:47   25:49   32:51   37:50   40:31   47:56   52:54   56:54  
             Lübeck                                    3:16    3:33    2:48    1:07    2:21    8:45    0:57    3:02    7:02    4:59    2:41    7:25    4:58    4:00  
                                                      58:30   59:47 1:03:01 1:06:45 1:10:21 1:12:45 1:16:03 1:18:21 1:20:00 1:24:08 1:25:02 1:25:45                  
                                                       1:36    1:17    3:14    3:44    3:36    2:24    3:18    2:18    1:39    4:08    0:54    0:43                  
 
          66  Frieling, Björn       H19       Fehlst     0:55    2:32    5:56    7:15    9:10   14:10   14:51   16:03   22:42   24:57   26:52   35:14   37:12   40:07  
             RCEH Celle                                0:55    1:37    3:24    1:19    1:55    5:00    0:41    1:12    6:39    2:15    1:55    8:22    1:58    2:55  
                                                      -----   41:23   42:55   44:35   46:55   48:02   50:03   52:46   53:52   56:24   56:42   57:02                  
                                                               1:16    1:32    1:40    2:20    1:07    2:01    2:43    1:06    2:32    0:18    0:20                  
 
 
 
Bahn 2  (22)                            4.6 km  100 Hm   20 P                           
                                                      1(82)   2(46)   3(40)   4(71)   5(31)   6(41)   7(72)   8(33)   9(34)  10(36)  11(35)  12(45)  13(46)  14(85)  
                                                     15(87)  16(88)  17(90)  18(69)  19(70) 20(100)       Z                                                          
 
    1      19  Ulvestad, Mariann     D19        32:55     1:10    2:11    3:54    4:43    5:09    6:59   10:44   13:27   14:14   15:18   18:15   21:11   22:27   25:13  
             Bækkelaget                                1:10    1:01    1:43    0:49    0:26    1:50    3:45    2:43    0:47    1:04    2:57    2:56    1:16    2:46  
                                                      26:54   27:50   28:58   31:15   32:02   32:33   32:55                                                          
                                                       1:41    0:56    1:08    2:17    0:47    0:31    0:22                                                          
    2      18  Willadssen, Bjørn     H45        34:59     1:00    2:06    4:01    4:46    5:12    7:22   11:47   14:30   15:16   16:20   19:19   22:31   23:54   26:18  
             Heming/Njård                              1:00    1:06    1:55    0:45    0:26    2:10    4:25    2:43    0:46    1:04    2:59    3:12    1:23    2:24  
                                                      28:54   29:41   30:52   32:35   34:10   34:37   34:59                                                          
                                                       2:36    0:47    1:11    1:43    1:35    0:27    0:22                                                          
    3      35  Seifert, Oliver       H45        36:00     1:04    2:07    4:09    4:55    5:30    7:42   12:08   14:22   15:18   16:34   20:04   23:22   24:55   28:11  
             TSV Malente                               1:04    1:03    2:02    0:46    0:35    2:12    4:26    2:14    0:56    1:16    3:30    3:18    1:33    3:16  
                                                      29:51   31:06   32:25   34:13   35:09   35:37   36:00                                                          
                                                       1:40    1:15    1:19    1:48    0:56    0:28    0:23                                                          
    4      40  Andersson, Hajo       H55        43:08     1:24    2:43    5:20    6:14    6:47    9:20   14:38   17:22   19:52   21:12   25:04   28:58   30:48   34:31  
             TSV Malente                               1:24    1:19    2:37    0:54    0:33    2:33    5:18    2:44    2:30    1:20    3:52    3:54    1:50    3:43  
                                                      36:02   37:42   39:00   41:08   42:05   42:41   43:08                                                          
                                                       1:31    1:40    1:18    2:08    0:57    0:36    0:27                                                          
    5      57  Nolte, Silvia         D35        44:10     1:18    2:35    4:51    5:43    6:20    9:14   15:29   18:06   18:56   20:41   24:25   28:02   29:41   36:00  
             TSV Nusse                                 1:18    1:17    2:16    0:52    0:37    2:54    6:15    2:37    0:50    1:45    3:44    3:37    1:39    6:19  
                                                      37:38   38:55   40:16   42:14   43:16   43:48   44:10           34:47                                          
                                                       1:38    1:17    1:21    1:58    1:02    0:32    0:22             *69                                          
    6      34  Höfer, Jörg           H45        47:33     1:21    2:54    5:46    6:47    7:25   10:34   16:18   20:15   21:16   22:55   27:28   31:44   33:31   37:07  
             TSV Malente                               1:21    1:33    2:52    1:01    0:38    3:09    5:44    3:57    1:01    1:39    4:33    4:16    1:47    3:36  
                                                      38:59   40:32   42:12   45:17   46:25   47:00   47:33                                                          
                                                       1:52    1:33    1:40    3:05    1:08    0:35    0:33                                                          
    7      72  Dannowski, Anke       D19        47:37     1:12    2:23    4:57    5:58    6:35    9:17   13:54   16:41   17:41   19:15   24:11   28:24   30:11   33:34  
             Preetzer TSV                              1:12    1:11    2:34    1:01    0:37    2:42    4:37    2:47    1:00    1:34    4:56    4:13    1:47    3:23  
                                                      34:59   41:29   42:56   45:21   46:18   47:11   47:37                                                          
                                                       1:25    6:30    1:27    2:25    0:57    0:53    0:26                                                          
    8      27  Suhr, Anke            D35        48:42     1:21    2:50    5:35    6:47    7:39   10:39   16:21   19:31   20:36   22:41   27:13   31:16   33:11   36:50  
             TSV Malente                               1:21    1:29    2:45    1:12    0:52    3:00    5:42    3:10    1:05    2:05    4:32    4:03    1:55    3:39  
                                                      39:08   40:43   43:33   46:15   47:32   48:14   48:42                                                          
                                                       2:18    1:35    2:50    2:42    1:17    0:42    0:28                                                          
    9      21  Becker, Ralph         H45        48:56     1:09    2:24    5:13    6:43    7:22   10:22   16:09   19:22   20:25   22:22   27:23   31:21   33:10   36:36  
             SC Klecken                                1:09    1:15    2:49    1:30    0:39    3:00    5:47    3:13    1:03    1:57    5:01    3:58    1:49    3:26  
                                                      38:30   42:30   43:55   46:39   47:54   48:33   48:56                                                          
                                                       1:54    4:00    1:25    2:44    1:15    0:39    0:23                                                          
   10      78  Verbraken, Linda      D35        49:40     2:13    3:34    6:02    7:02    7:40   10:35   18:31   21:22   22:19   23:43   27:52   32:01   33:48   40:57  
             Borasca                                   2:13    1:21    2:28    1:00    0:38    2:55    7:56    2:51    0:57    1:24    4:09    4:09    1:47    7:09  
                                                      42:35   43:52   45:16   47:39   48:36   49:10   49:40                                                          
                                                       1:38    1:17    1:24    2:23    0:57    0:34    0:30                                                          
   11      77  Stelzer, Kerstin      D35        52:14     1:33    3:02    5:51    6:57    7:47   13:37   19:10   22:53   23:56   25:29   30:48   35:03   37:07   40:54  
             Hamburg-Bergedorf                         1:33    1:29    2:49    1:06    0:50    5:50    5:33    3:43    1:03    1:33    5:19    4:15    2:04    3:47  
                                                      42:47   45:09   46:57   49:37   51:05   51:41   52:14                                                          
                                                       1:53    2:22    1:48    2:40    1:28    0:36    0:33                                                          
   12      39  Andersson, Uwe        H55        52:32     1:17    3:30    8:28    9:49   10:29   13:11   18:48   21:59   23:18   25:07   29:01   33:48   35:48   40:19  
             TSV Malente                               1:17    2:13    4:58    1:21    0:40    2:42    5:37    3:11    1:19    1:49    3:54    4:47    2:00    4:31  
                                                      42:12   45:05   46:29   49:53   51:32   52:04   52:32                                                          
                                                       1:53    2:53    1:24    3:24    1:39    0:32    0:28                                                          
   13      36  Buhmann, Horst        H55        54:39     1:30    3:12    6:47    8:09    9:08   13:08   20:23   24:23   25:54   27:55   33:04   38:07   40:35   44:51  
             TSV Malente                               1:30    1:42    3:35    1:22    0:59    4:00    7:15    4:00    1:31    2:01    5:09    5:03    2:28    4:16  
                                                      46:48   48:04   49:36   52:14   53:29   54:09   54:39                                                          
                                                       1:57    1:16    1:32    2:38    1:15    0:40    0:30                                                          
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   14       3  Claes, Johan          H45        55:03     1:58    3:39    6:59    8:24    9:19   12:32   20:36   24:35   26:06   28:07   33:17   38:46   40:57   45:19  
             Borasca                                   1:58    1:41    3:20    1:25    0:55    3:13    8:04    3:59    1:31    2:01    5:10    5:29    2:11    4:22  
                                                      47:19   48:33   50:13   52:42   54:01   54:34   55:03                                                          
                                                       2:00    1:14    1:40    2:29    1:19    0:33    0:29                                                          
   15       7  Rädisch, Jonas        H18        55:10     1:17    2:25    4:56    5:56    6:22    8:57   17:35   21:24   22:09   23:40   30:45   39:52   41:31   44:50  
